
WOUB-DT

Report date: 07/03/2023 Log Performance Report (DEV)

Report time: 09:10:56 From: 06/01/2023 To: 06/30/2023 Page: 1

Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: *UN *

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_QUILT0523 AJ UN ACCVB QUILT NATIONAL 2023 00:15:01 05/29/23 SMTWTFS

AUN_QUILT0523 / 08/20/23 YYYYYYY

Fri 06/02/2023 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SUZE ORMAN�S ULTIMATE RETIREMENT GUIDE #000$

Sat 06/03/2023 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HENRY LOUIS GATES, JR. - UNCOVERING AMERICA #000$

Sun 06/04/2023 at 21:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOHN WILLIAMS: THE BERLIN CONCERT #000$

Tue 06/06/2023 at 21:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MEMORY MAKEOVER WITH DANIEL AMEN, MD #000$

Fri 06/09/2023 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6250H

Fri 06/09/2023 at 20:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BURT BACHARACH: A LIFE IN SONG #000$

Sat 06/10/2023 at 19:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT SCENIC RAILWAY JOURNEYS 30TH ANNIVERSARY SPE

Wed 06/14/2023 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4611H

Fri 06/16/2023 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES AT THE MET #1704H

Sat 06/17/2023 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FAT BOY: THE BILLY STEWART STORY #000H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 20:59:14:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR ON MASTERPIECE #5325#

Mon 06/19/2023 at 22:59:23:15 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5252H

Thu 06/22/2023 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1703H

Fri 06/23/2023 at 22:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5256H

Sat 06/24/2023 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CELEBRITY ANTIQUES ROAD TRIP #411H

Sun 06/25/2023 at 20:58:59:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR ON MASTERPIECE #5326#

Wed 06/28/2023 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3711#

Thu 06/29/2023 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5260H

Fri 06/30/2023 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTICULATE HOUR #103H

This item appeared 19 times between 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ATHCHILDREN RS UN ATHENS COUNTY CHILDREN SERVICES 00:15:00 02/01/23 SMTWTFS

AUN_ATHCHILDREN / 12/29/23 YYYYYYY

Mon 06/05/2023 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5223H

Thu 06/08/2023 at 11:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLIFFORD THE BIG RED DOG #323H

Mon 06/12/2023 at 06:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #703H

Tue 06/13/2023 at 11:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #120

Mon 06/19/2023 at 10:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #1106H

Thu 06/22/2023 at 08:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #134

Mon 06/26/2023 at 11:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #135

Fri 06/30/2023 at 10:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WORK IT OUT WOMBATS! #104H

This item appeared 8 times between 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ACCVB1120 AJ UN ATHENS CO. VISITORS BUREAU 00:15:01 12/12/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_ACCVB1120 0000/00 12/31/23 YYYYYYY

Thu 06/01/2023 at 08:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #116

Thu 06/01/2023 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #307H
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Thu 06/01/2023 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #1007H

Thu 06/01/2023 at 13:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #130H

Thu 06/01/2023 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5240H

Fri 06/02/2023 at 12:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE CAT #214H

Fri 06/02/2023 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6249H

Sun 06/04/2023 at 22:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL AT THE ROYAL ALBERT H

Mon 06/05/2023 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #801H

Mon 06/05/2023 at 12:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #304H

Mon 06/05/2023 at 13:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROSIE�S RULES #114H

Mon 06/05/2023 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT SCENIC RAILWAY JOURNEYS 30TH ANNIVERSARY SPE

Tue 06/06/2023 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #504H

Tue 06/06/2023 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13843H

Wed 06/07/2023 at 08:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #101

Wed 06/07/2023 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5202H

Wed 06/07/2023 at 21:29:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY POP LEGENDS (MY MUSIC) #000$

Thu 06/08/2023 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KENNY ROGERS FAREWELL CONCERT CELEBRATION: ALL IN

Fri 06/09/2023 at 08:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #402

Fri 06/09/2023 at 08:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DONKEY HODIE #121

Fri 06/09/2023 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #505H

Fri 06/09/2023 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5201H

Fri 06/09/2023 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #1010H

Fri 06/09/2023 at 11:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLIFFORD THE BIG RED DOG #324H

Fri 06/09/2023 at 12:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #505H

Sun 06/11/2023 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #124H

Mon 06/12/2023 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5205H

Mon 06/12/2023 at 12:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #108H

Mon 06/12/2023 at 13:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROSIE�S RULES #110H

Mon 06/12/2023 at 19:58:59:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2008H

Tue 06/13/2023 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5203H

Tue 06/13/2023 at 13:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROSIE�S RULES #101H

Tue 06/13/2023 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13848H

Wed 06/14/2023 at 13:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALMAS WAY: ALMA GOES TO PUERTO RICO #000H

Wed 06/14/2023 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5249H

Thu 06/15/2023 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WORK IT OUT WOMBATS! #110H

Fri 06/16/2023 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #414H

Fri 06/16/2023 at 20:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES AT THE MET #1704H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RIDLEY #101#

Mon 06/19/2023 at 12:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #309H

Mon 06/19/2023 at 13:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROSIE�S RULES #108H

Mon 06/19/2023 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2010

Mon 06/19/2023 at 22:59:08:14 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5252H

Tue 06/20/2023 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5209H

Tue 06/20/2023 at 13:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALMAS WAY: ALMA GOES TO PUERTO RICO #000H

Tue 06/20/2023 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13853H

Tue 06/20/2023 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #2416H

Wed 06/21/2023 at 13:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROSIE�S RULES #107H

Wed 06/21/2023 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BELOW THE BELT: THE LAST HEALTH TABOO #000#

Thu 06/22/2023 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #113H

Thu 06/22/2023 at 13:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #125H

Fri 06/23/2023 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5212H

Fri 06/23/2023 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6252H

Sun 06/25/2023 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TOO SOON TO FORGET: THE JOURNEY OF YOUNGER ONSET A

Mon 06/26/2023 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #115H

Mon 06/26/2023 at 13:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROSIE�S RULES #120H

Mon 06/26/2023 at 19:58:59:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2011
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Mon 06/26/2023 at 19:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2011

Tue 06/27/2023 at 08:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DONKEY HODIE #139

Tue 06/27/2023 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13858H

Wed 06/28/2023 at 11:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLIFFORD THE BIG RED DOG #337H

Wed 06/28/2023 at 13:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #126H

Wed 06/28/2023 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5259H

Thu 06/29/2023 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5215H

Thu 06/29/2023 at 14:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALMA�S WAY #137H

Fri 06/30/2023 at 13:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROSIE�S RULES #120H

Fri 06/30/2023 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5261H

This item appeared 67 times between 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_BDT0223 RS UN BDT FOUNDATION 00:15:00 03/19/23 SMTWTFS

AUN_BDT0223 / 10/29/23 YYYYYYY

Tue 06/06/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MARVIN GAYE: GREATEST HITS LIVE #000$

Mon 06/12/2023 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2008H

Mon 06/19/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2010

Mon 06/26/2023 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2011

This item appeared 4 times between 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_CARPETONE09 RS UN CARPET ONE FLOOR AND MOORE 00:15:00 09/05/22 SMTWTFS

AUN_CARPETONE09 / 08/31/23 YYYYYYY

Sat 06/03/2023 at 22:29:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CAROLE KING: HOME AGAIN - LIVE IN CENTRAL PARK #00

Sun 06/04/2023 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL AT THE ROYAL ALBERT H

Tue 06/06/2023 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MARVIN GAYE: GREATEST HITS LIVE #000$

Wed 06/07/2023 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #4001$

Sun 06/11/2023 at 10:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #1905H

Wed 06/14/2023 at 20:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4611H

Thu 06/15/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1702H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CELEBRITY ANTIQUES ROAD TRIP #410H

Mon 06/19/2023 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2010

Wed 06/21/2023 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BELOW THE BELT: THE LAST HEALTH TABOO #000#

Sat 06/24/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #906H

Sat 06/24/2023 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CELEBRITY ANTIQUES ROAD TRIP #411H

Mon 06/26/2023 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: POV #3601#

Wed 06/28/2023 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3711#

This item appeared 14 times between 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------
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AUN_GOLDSWEALTH RS UN GOLDSBERRY WEALTH STARTEGIES 00:15:00 11/02/22 SMTWTFS

AUN_GOLDSWEALTH / 10/31/23 YYYYYYY

Thu 06/01/2023 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5240H

Sun 06/04/2023 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER: INVESTIGATING LIFE�S MYSTERIES #000$

Sun 06/04/2023 at 21:29:00:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOHN WILLIAMS: THE BERLIN CONCERT #000$

Mon 06/05/2023 at 18:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13842H

Fri 06/09/2023 at 18:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13846H

Fri 06/09/2023 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6250H

Wed 06/14/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13849H

Thu 06/15/2023 at 18:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13850H

Fri 06/16/2023 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES AT THE MET #1704H

Sat 06/17/2023 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FAT BOY: THE BILLY STEWART STORY #000H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RIDLEY #101#

Tue 06/20/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #807#

Thu 06/22/2023 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1703H

Fri 06/23/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13856H

Sat 06/24/2023 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SINGULAR #000H

Wed 06/28/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13859H

Thu 06/29/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13860H

Thu 06/29/2023 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HEMINGWAY #103H

Fri 06/30/2023 at 20:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STATE OF OHIO, THE #2326H

This item appeared 19 times between 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_HELPMEGROW1 RS UN HELP ME GROW 00:15:00 10/02/22 SMTWTFS

AUN_HELPMEGROW1 / 06/30/23 YYYYYYY

Thu 06/01/2023 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DONKEY HODIE #103

Fri 06/02/2023 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #215H

Sun 06/04/2023 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #134H

Mon 06/05/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13842H

Tue 06/06/2023 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5224H

Tue 06/06/2023 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MARVIN GAYE: GREATEST HITS LIVE #000$

Wed 06/07/2023 at 10:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #1407H

Thu 06/08/2023 at 08:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #132

Fri 06/09/2023 at 21:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JEWISH JOURNEY: AMERICA #000$

Sat 06/10/2023 at 08:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DONKEY HODIE #121H

Sun 06/11/2023 at 09:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALMA�S WAY #117H

Mon 06/12/2023 at 10:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WORK IT OUT WOMBATS! #106H

Tue 06/13/2023 at 07:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #138

Tue 06/13/2023 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BUFFALO SOLDIERS: FIGHTING ON TWO FRONTS: A LOCAL,

Wed 06/14/2023 at 06:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #135H

Thu 06/15/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13850H

Fri 06/16/2023 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FURRY FRIENDS FOREVER: ELMO GETS A PUPPY #000H

Fri 06/16/2023 at 18:59:05:06 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13851H

Sat 06/17/2023 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #108H

Mon 06/19/2023 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #211H

Mon 06/19/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13852H

Mon 06/19/2023 at 21:59:38:16 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2422#

Thu 06/22/2023 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DONKEY HODIE #138
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Thu 06/22/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13855H

Fri 06/23/2023 at 09:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #502H

Fri 06/23/2023 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5256H

Sat 06/24/2023 at 07:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MISTER ROGERS� NEIGHBORHOOD #1506H

Sun 06/25/2023 at 09:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALMA�S WAY #129H

Mon 06/26/2023 at 07:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #124

Mon 06/26/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13857H

Tue 06/27/2023 at 09:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER�S NEIGHBORHOOD #116H

Tue 06/27/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #709H

Wed 06/28/2023 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DONKEY HODIE #124

Thu 06/29/2023 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #216H

Thu 06/29/2023 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HEMINGWAY #103H

This item appeared 35 times between 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_HOCKHLS0421 RS UN HOCKING HILLS TOURISM 00:15:00 09/24/22 SMTWTFS

AUN_HOCKHLS0421 / 06/25/23 YYYYYYY

Thu 06/01/2023 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5225H

Thu 06/01/2023 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NAVY HEROES OF NORMANDY #000H

Fri 06/02/2023 at 08:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #129

Fri 06/02/2023 at 20:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STATE OF OHIO, THE #2322H

Sat 06/03/2023 at 13:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WHAT TO EAT WHEN WITH DR. MICHAEL ROIZEN & DR. MIC

Sat 06/03/2023 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELVIS PRESLEY: �68 COMEBACK SPECIAL #000$

Sat 06/03/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FROM THE HEART: A TRIBUTE TO LAWRENCE WELK & THE A

Sat 06/03/2023 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HENRY LOUIS GATES, JR. - UNCOVERING AMERICA #000$

Sat 06/03/2023 at 22:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CAROLE KING: HOME AGAIN - LIVE IN CENTRAL PARK #00

Sun 06/04/2023 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEST OF THE 60S: READY, STEADY, GO! #000$

Sun 06/04/2023 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER: INVESTIGATING LIFE�S MYSTERIES #000$

Sun 06/04/2023 at 21:29:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOHN WILLIAMS: THE BERLIN CONCERT #000$

Sun 06/04/2023 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CREEDENCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL AT THE ROYAL ALBERT H

Mon 06/05/2023 at 13:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALMAS WAY: ALMA GOES TO PUERTO RICO #000H

Mon 06/05/2023 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROY ORBISON & FRIENDS - A BLACK AND WHITE NIGHT #0

Tue 06/06/2023 at 11:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #118

Tue 06/06/2023 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEST OF THE 60S: READY, STEADY, GO! #000$

Wed 06/07/2023 at 07:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #140

Wed 06/07/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #4001$

Thu 06/08/2023 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BBC NEWS THE CONTEXT #109H

Fri 06/09/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6250H

Fri 06/09/2023 at 20:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BURT BACHARACH: A LIFE IN SONG #000$

Fri 06/09/2023 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JEWISH JOURNEY: AMERICA #000$

Fri 06/09/2023 at 23:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MAVIS STAPLES AT SYMPHONY CENTER, CHICAGO #000$

Sat 06/10/2023 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SUZE ORMAN�S ULTIMATE RETIREMENT GUIDE #000$

Sat 06/10/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAWRENCE WELK SHOW #1843H

Sat 06/10/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT SCENIC RAILWAY JOURNEYS 30TH ANNIVERSARY SPE

Sat 06/10/2023 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY TUTTLE AND GOLDEN HIGHWAY LIVE IN NASHVILLE

Sun 06/11/2023 at 10:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #1905H

Sun 06/11/2023 at 11:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #133H

Mon 06/12/2023 at 13:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROSIE�S RULES #110H

Mon 06/12/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2008H

Tue 06/13/2023 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BUFFALO SOLDIERS: FIGHTING ON TWO FRONTS: A LOCAL,
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Wed 06/14/2023 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5206H

Wed 06/14/2023 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4611H

Thu 06/15/2023 at 11:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #130

Thu 06/15/2023 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HEMINGWAY #101H

Fri 06/16/2023 at 14:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ALMA�S WAY #110H

Fri 06/16/2023 at 23:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5251H

Sat 06/17/2023 at 13:29:11:20 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FONS & PORTER�S LOVE OF QUILTING #3601H

Sat 06/17/2023 at 13:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEST OF SEWING WITH NANCY #121H

Sat 06/17/2023 at 16:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GARAGE WITH STEVE BUTLER #205H

Sat 06/17/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAWRENCE WELK SHOW #1844H

Sat 06/17/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #905H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 12:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ASK THIS OLD HOUSE #2125H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 13:29:38:16 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOTORWEEK #4241H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWS WEEKEND #1902H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 18:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CELEBRITY ANTIQUES ROAD TRIP #410H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DREAMS OF HOPE #000H

Mon 06/19/2023 at 07:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #121

Mon 06/19/2023 at 22:59:38:16 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5252H

Tue 06/20/2023 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BBC NEWS THE CONTEXT #117H

Tue 06/20/2023 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #807#

Wed 06/21/2023 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ASK THIS OLD HOUSE #1506H

Wed 06/21/2023 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #4007#

Thu 06/22/2023 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HEMINGWAY #102H

Fri 06/23/2023 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #333H

Fri 06/23/2023 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #5256H

Sat 06/24/2023 at 13:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEST OF SEWING WITH NANCY #122H

Sat 06/24/2023 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: EPIC TRAILS #202H

Sat 06/24/2023 at 16:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GARAGE WITH STEVE BUTLER #206H

Sat 06/24/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAWRENCE WELK SHOW #1845H

Sat 06/24/2023 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SINGULAR #000H

Sun 06/25/2023 at 13:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD RIVERS WITH TILLIE #102H

Sun 06/25/2023 at 14:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RICK STEVES� EUROPE #1011H

Sun 06/25/2023 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWS WEEKEND #1904H

Sun 06/25/2023 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR ON MASTERPIECE #5326#

Sun 06/25/2023 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TOO SOON TO FORGET: THE JOURNEY OF YOUNGER ONSET A

This item appeared 68 times between 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_LANFEST2023 AJ UN LANCASTER FESTIVAL 2023 00:15:01 05/15/23 SMTWTFS

AUN_LANFEST2023 / 07/28/23 YYYYYYY

Sat 06/03/2023 at 22:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB

Sun 06/04/2023 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB

Sat 06/10/2023 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB

Sat 06/17/2023 at 21:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4804H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 20:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR ON MASTERPIECE #5325#

Sat 06/24/2023 at 21:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4806H

Sun 06/25/2023 at 20:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR ON MASTERPIECE #5326#

This item appeared 7 times between 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023.
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Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_NMF2023 AJ UN NELSONVILLE MUSIC FESTIVAL 2023 00:15:01 05/19/23 SMTWTFS

AUN_NMF2023 / 07/08/23 YYYYYYY

Sat 06/03/2023 at 22:28:59:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CAROLE KING: HOME AGAIN - LIVE IN CENTRAL PARK #00

Sun 06/04/2023 at 19:58:59:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GRANTCHESTER: INVESTIGATING LIFE�S MYSTERIES #000$

Wed 06/07/2023 at 21:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY POP LEGENDS (MY MUSIC) #000$

Fri 06/09/2023 at 20:29:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BURT BACHARACH: A LIFE IN SONG #000$

Fri 06/09/2023 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JEWISH JOURNEY: AMERICA #000$

Sat 06/10/2023 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY TUTTLE AND GOLDEN HIGHWAY LIVE IN NASHVILLE

Mon 06/12/2023 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2008H

Wed 06/14/2023 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3713H

Thu 06/15/2023 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HEMINGWAY #101H

Sat 06/17/2023 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4804H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR ON MASTERPIECE #5325#

Mon 06/19/2023 at 21:59:23:15 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2422#

Tue 06/20/2023 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PRIDELAND #000H

Fri 06/23/2023 at 20:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STATE OF OHIO, THE #2325H

Sat 06/24/2023 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4806H

Sun 06/25/2023 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR ON MASTERPIECE #5326#

Mon 06/26/2023 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2011

Wed 06/28/2023 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4120#

This item appeared 18 times between 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_SNIDER1121 RS UN SNIDER STROH JARRETT FINANCIAL 00:15:00 01/13/23 SMTWTFS

AUN_SNIDER1121 / 12/31/23 YYYYYYY

Thu 06/01/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13840H

Fri 06/02/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13841H

Sat 06/03/2023 at 20:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HENRY LOUIS GATES, JR. - UNCOVERING AMERICA #000$

Sun 06/04/2023 at 21:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOHN WILLIAMS: THE BERLIN CONCERT #000$

Tue 06/06/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13843H

Thu 06/08/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13845H

Fri 06/09/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13846H

Sat 06/10/2023 at 09:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #133H

Sun 06/11/2023 at 11:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #133H

Mon 06/12/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13847H

Tue 06/13/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13848H

Fri 06/16/2023 at 18:29:11:20 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #3246H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 18:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CELEBRITY ANTIQUES ROAD TRIP #410H

Sun 06/18/2023 at 20:58:59:27 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ENDEAVOUR ON MASTERPIECE #5325#

Mon 06/19/2023 at 18:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13852H

Tue 06/20/2023 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13853H

Fri 06/23/2023 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BBC NEWS THE CONTEXT #120H

Mon 06/26/2023 at 18:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13857H

Tue 06/27/2023 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13858H

Thu 06/29/2023 at 18:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13860H
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This item appeared 20 times between 06/01/2023 and 06/30/2023.


